Uitslag 3000/5000 meter 7 juni 2017

deelnemer

Said Kanfaoui

Andy Koolmees
Wessel Hettema
Rudo Kalkman
Liesbeth Windhorst
Wim van Riel
Hubert Mansvelt
Alfred van Klaveren

Cyriel de Jong

Hans Overbeek
Wim Verkleij

Ko Heij

Janco Bunnik

Rob van den Heuvel
Harold Baas

Virgil Swijnenburg
René Vreeswijk
Peter de Hoog

Jos van der Berg
Soray Dulger

Carla van Numwegen
Guido Coene

afstand

3000 mtr
3000 mtr
3000 mtr
3000 mtr
3000 mtr
3000 mtr
3000 mtr
3000 mtr

5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr
5000 mtr

tijd
9.31.5
10.24.5
10.52.9
12.55.1
13.14.5
14.48.2
16.11.1
29.31.0

20.08.1
20.20.9
20.48.9
20.58.8
21.18.8
21.59.1
22.59.3
23.19.0
23.34.5
24.34.9
25.32.7
25.57.2
27.30.7
27.48.9



